009 » 14RE

, .._'4:;--. :. ._+1 _:i‘ " -3‘_. = ..::_-.S-i-'.
LT 1 :" LR -lt",_"u.‘-
ettt iy . T
'l:.._"':_l P &

INGTA! $ RATIO i TOTAL COMMISSION

41 TEAM IN MILTON & GTA /77l over 300
FOR ALL COMPANIES TRANSACTIONS

IN 2008 & 2009! _ IN 2009 ALREADY

P

T + Wl = 3
A e TebaE

CANADIAN CHAMPION Wednesday, November 4,

G 1 s (o % B e
SOLD SOLD

Derry Rd/Trudeau Dr 233 Centennial Or
SOME OF OUR RECENT RECORD EVER SOLDS TOTAL
41§$353,000 2, PPTHOVEN
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MLS LISTING '
@ OPEN HOUSES " STAGING ADVICE
NEWSPAPER ADS * DEDICATED AGENT
VIVID PHOTOGRAPHY ¥ APPOINTMENT BOOKINGS
OLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MORE! ALL INCLUSIVE! :
: 1035 Barclay Circle

HAWTHORNE S ' MAIN ST OTHER "HENR" OTHER OTHER "~ OTHER
VILLAGE ESCARPMENT & VILLAGE & coMMUNITIES & commuNiTies 488 ~ CITIES ~ CiTles

$749,900 /* ' $645,000
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647 Armstronc | _ | 'l 3 . 946 Concession 1 Rd

Une of the best values & loc in | Stunning showcase home with | tion & value in show stopper! Fabulous raised bungalow w/ Custom built bungalow located [l Well maintained 1500 sqft brick

Milton, just over 2 yrs new 4000 sqtt of finished luxury on ain Street Village, beautiful 4 oungalow w/loft in Heathwood's |l stunning view of city skyline on on 65 ac w/ 2 ponds,trees & bungalow along quiet mature

Coscorp built detached home ravine! Feat. $150K in toE_ bdrm Tiffany Park built home ugscale Traditions' community. | 1/2 acre lot! Features open scenic views. Beautiful 2800 sq | street-same owner for over 30

w/fin bsmt, lots of Upgrds & quality upgirds, desq?ner itchen B w/many upgrds, hw fir in living 2735 sq ft. Over $75000 of concegt layout w/ combined ft home features stone exterior, | yrs. Lrg lot backing onto green

extras, fin 'bsmt. w/rec rm & br, w/hardwd firs, granite counters, 8 room/dining rm, oak staircase, builder upgrades. 3 bdrms + den | living & dining, eat-in kitchen w/ [l pot lights, wrap around deck space, Irg deck off the living
aple strip hw in Ir/dr & fam rm. 0 undermounted sinks & moredlceramic backsplash in kitchen. & 3 full bathrms + powder room_ Jbay window & walk out to deck. w/skylights. 10 ft. ceilings!!! oom & dining room.
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00 Shortreed Cres Jy 323 Dymott Ave 1146 Tupper Dr ~ _839 Gleeson Rd |l 5468 Blue Spruce Ave j 609 Lumberton Cres g
Beautiful Mattamy 'Brentridge | Simply spectacular!!! Only 2 Stunning Century Grove | This one is a show stopper! Stunning Beautiful 5 bedroom Sundial Freehold townhouse loc in a
| end unit townhouse in mos :months new. 2300 square feet Sherwood 1 Elevation A. Over Fabulous 5 bedroom Greenpark |l desirable Hollybank neighbour- & Plymouth model loc in a quiet high demand area, close to all
| desirable Hawthorne VI”&_?E. _ largest Valleymore model on a 1700 sqft w/8 1/2 ft ceiling on Sherwood model on premium lot 8§ hood. Shows really well neighborhood close to schools & i amenities, hwy & schools. Feat
Loaded w/extras. Upgrd tifes in 8 premium lot with the direct view B8 main fir Upgrd hw in Ir & dr. backing onto park, over 3000 Beautiful layout with finished all amenities. HW firs throughout J 9ft ceilings on'main flr. gleaming
ktn, radial arch to living/dining of the Niagara Escarpment & no J§ Freshly painted throughout. sqft. Upgraded kitchen granite basement. large open concept great rm & hw firs! Brkfst areal Main fir fam
ms w/maple hw planks. eighbors on the side. itchen w/stone backsplash. counter. High cabinets & island. itchen w/breakfast area. m & w/0 to Irg deck. Fin bsmt.
il IR F s A U102  G5JohnSt W 2dlangdaleCrt f) 21 Burbank Circle
wesome buy! Bright & open, mazing loc. & layout in Simply spectacular! Quite Large Lot Located In Mature [ Stunning! Quite possibly the Ideal home for family w/children
| corner freehold townhome | Mattamy's most desirable Fossmly the best located unitin 8 most desirable Hawthome Vig! Section Of Milton. Build Your best ke;:?t home 51 nei gborhood being baby sat by gryand arents.
‘ located in most desirable part of §& Hawthorne Villageon he entire cqulex facing the Mattamy built vig home Ashfield il Dream Home On This Fabulous i on one of the best walk out In-law suite in lower Ivl. Exterior
Milton. Coscorp built under 2 Escarpment.*Energy Star* wide Jl rec. Facility In the sought after model on prem ot facing the Large Lot. Current Survey premium pie shaped lot backing J prk for 8 cars + 2 garage spots.
rs. 2 bdrms,2 wrms, master w/a i lot 'Amesbury’ model w/lots of Maple Crossing. 2 bdrms & 2 full J§ Greenbelt, freehold townhouse 2007) Is Avalilable. Possible onto park on a dead end child ~half acre land bound on east

rg w/i closet & 4 pce ensuite. _Mextras. HW staircase & more. aths. Master w/ensuite & more Mw/cov porch & w/o to balcony. everance. riendly court location. Ide by strip of cnsrvtion land.

Not intended to Solicit Buyers or Sellers currently under contract with another Brokerage. © 2009 All Right | l i 's hi pre
sold Jan 2008 - Sept 2009. *If listed and sold b %i g Ights Reserved MinMaxx Realty Inc., Brokerage. ! Based on MinMaxx Broker of Record's highest number of listings

arl bV0 = O sting agent except competition. **Based on units listed & sold by MinMaxx Real Inc., including the ones sold in cooperation with other Brokerages, from Jan 2009 - i
| 2009 in Milton. ased on 1% vs. 5% on a 350K home. **** Based on sold vs. ask price difference from average GTA Realtor fr:Jym Jan 2009 - gept 2009! The advertised Transcations / Statistigs / Solds may include, Gﬁ:nonﬁl
| partially or solely, the ones where MinMaxx Realty Inc. cooperated with other Brokerages during any time frame. Statistics source: Independent Source. Based on TREB Statistics. t Sold vs. Ask Ratio D i




